From: Keith Kessinger

To: Bullock, Patricia; Annicella, Alan; Johnson, EImore; Caplan, Robert W.; Wilson, Saundi
Cc: Floyd, Tanya; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia; Shirley, Teresa; Henderson, Jessica

Subject: Re: CAFO Filing - Kessinger Real Estate, LTD TSCA-04-2020-3106(b)

Date: Monday, June 15, 2020 10:52:23 AM

To all:

| have received the email and the attached documents and will be mailing the cashiers check this
week.

Thanks,
Keith

Keith Kessinger
Principal Broker
Kessinger Real Estate
662-234-5555

From: "Bullock, Patricia" <Bullock.Patricia@epa.gov>

Sent: 6/15/20 7:24 AM

To: "Annicella, Alan" <Annicella.Alan@epa.gov>, "Johnson, Elmore"
<Johnson.EImore@epa.gov>, "Caplan, Robert W." <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>, "Wilson, Saundi
<Wilson.Saundi@epa.gov>, "keith@kessingerrealestate.com” <keith@kessingerrealestate.com>
Cc: "Floyd, Tanya" <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>, "Daniels-Lewis, Alicia" <Daniels-
Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>, "Shirley, Teresa" <Shirley.Teresa@epa.gov>, "Henderson, Jessica"
<Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>

Subject: CAFO Filing - Kessinger Real Estate, LTD TSCA-04-2020-3106(b)

Good Morning All,

Attached is the signed and ratified order for Kessinger Real Estate, LTD signed and processed
June 15, 2020.

Mr. Kessinger, | am requesting you email me confirming receipt of above documents for
my

file.

Thank you and have a wonderful evening.

Patricia Bullock

Regional Hearing Clerk
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